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

•Vinyl Clad Windows

•Custom Kitchen Cabinets

•Stamped Concrete Patio

•Graceland 10’x16’ Lofted
Storage Shed

•Gas Fireplace

•Large Corner Lot

•Lot Size 136x112

•4 Bedrooms •2+ BathsSALE 
PENDING
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TAX REFUND $ALE

3272 South Highway 71 
Willmar, MN 56201
320-235-2318

$1299$899 $21997-Pc. Living Room Set
Includes Sofa, Loveseat, Cocktail Table,

2 End Tables & 2 Lamps.

7-Pc. Living Room Set
Includes Sofa, Loveseat, select 

Cocktail Table, 2 End Tables & 2 Lamps.

7-Pc. Living Room Set
Includes Leather Sofa, Leather Loveseat, 
Cocktail Table, 2 End Tables & 2 Lamps.

Locally Owned - Locally Operated
We appreciate your business!

STORE HOURS:
Mon-Fri 10-6; Sat 10-5; Closed Sunday

Financing Available

 HUGE 
SAVINGS

00
16

31
27

9r
1

3272 South Hwy 71
WILLMAR, MN
320-235-2318

Locally Owned – Locally Operated
We appreciate your business!

STORE HOURS:
M-F 10-6; Sat 10-5; Closed Sunday

 Financing Available

001772629r1

  LABOR  

  DAY
 savings

Sale Through September 8th

001772629r1

  LABOR  

  DAY
 savings

Sale Through September 8th

001772629r1

  LABOR  

  DAY
 savings

Sale Through September 8th



348 Lake Ave N 
Spicer

2 Bed, 2 Bath.  Newly 
renovated home. West 

side of Green Lake. 
Convenient location. 
Call Jean 212-4811

CONNIE BURNS
REALTOR

320-905-1705

JEAN LINDEMAN
BROKER

320-212-4811
Your Next Move Begins Here!

www.pro1realtyprofessionals.com

******
Summer 

Dates 
Available

******

Coming Soon!

1505 Richland Ave, Willmar
Corner lot in SW Willmar. Located on Richland 

Avenue and 16th Street SW. Many yards of � ll 
has been added to the lot. It’s leveled, seeded and 

ready for your home. MLS# 6026306
$29,700

LAST Building Lot Available
on Richland Avenue

GREEN LAKE RENTALGREEN LAKE HOME

BUILDING LOT
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JANE VIKSE
BROKER/OWNER
320.979.0632
jvikse@tds.net

145 Lake Ave N • Downtown Spicer • 320.796.1000
1425 1st St S • Willmar • 320.262.5474

www.janevikserealestate.com

JALANNY RUPP
BROKER/AGENT

320.894.4512
jarupp.re@gmail.com

JASMINE VIKSE
REALTOR®320.894.3862

jvikse@hotmail.com

BRING

May
Closings!Ap

ril
Showings

WATERFRONT PROPERTIES

8925 71 Street NE – Spicer  /  MLS# 5155083  /  $650,000
200+ ft level sand beach. Open layout, chef’s kitchen, heated bsmnt fl oors. Master suite 

has 2 walk-in closets. 7BR, 4BA. Tennis & basketball courts, heated shop & storage.

324 S Andrew Drive NW – New London  /  MLS# 5195845  /  $474,900
120’ of lakeshore. 4BR, 3BA, large kitchen & dining area. Hardwood & tile fl ooring.
MF laundry. Gas FP. Screened porch, deck, patio, att & det garages. Landscaped.

Elkhorn Lake Lake Andrew

Green Lake

12973 134th Avenue NE – Spicer  /  MLS# 5154814  /  $472,000
3 BR, 3 BA on corner lot! Open-concept with 9 feet ceilings, granite counters, heated bathroom fl oors, wet bar, and offi ce space.

Care-free living in Indian Beach Harbor with a shared pool and club house.

NEW LISTING

Green Lake

8751 N Shore Drive Drive – Spicer  /  MLS# 5155237  /  $1,100,000
STUNNING IMMACULATE HOME! 110’ of lakeshore on Green Lake and it comes fully furnished. Dream kitchen, water views, open concept, offi ce, fi replace,

walk in closets and 2 laundry areas. Lakeside Balcony. Additional detached garage to store the lake toys. 4 bedroom, 3 bathroom.

319 N Lake Avenue – Spicer
MLS# 6026714  /  $532,000

Customize your taste in a new construction 
twin home with approximately

2400 square feet, a walk outbasement
and 50 feet on Green Lake!

TO BE MOVED TO BE BUILT

100’ feet on Green Lake

SOLD

SOLD

3 BR, 2 BA
5177 Hwy 71 NE – Willmar
MLS# 6025721    $223,500

Eagle Lake

SOLD
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JANE VIKSE
BROKER/OWNER
320.979.0632
jvikse@tds.net

145 Lake Ave N • Downtown Spicer • 320.796.1000
1425 1st St S • Willmar • 320.262.5474

www.janevikserealestate.com

JALANNY RUPP
BROKER/AGENT

320.894.4512
jarupp.re@gmail.com

JASMINE VIKSE
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